Date in

1802-04-08
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10

From
Cirencester
Newnham
Bristol Road
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol Road
Bristol Road
Bristol Road
Bristol Road
Bristol Road
Bristol Road
Bristol Road
Bristol Road
Bristol Road
Lechlade
Lechlade
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

For

William Chamberlain
Thomas Williams Esq
Charles Danvers
Richard Pomfrey

S Appleyard

Slater & Jackson

S Broadribb

J Brown

J Richardson

Mr Howe

J Parsons

John Wooles

B Fisher

Samuel Bowley

Mr Holmes

J Lee & Son

Giles Carter

Richard Bird

Mr Judson

Jones Willington & Co
Cockle & Paul

T Holbrow

William Addis
Edward Keen
William Walker
Mary Cooke
Thomas Newcombe
Knowles & Chalk
T&N Wathen

J Lewis

J Lewis

Mr Sim

John Chandler

Miss Turner
William Griffiths
John Harmon

Where
Nailsworth
Temple Mills, Marlow
London
Wantage
Hampton
London
Chalford
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester

Tonetine Warehouse, Bristo

Kidderminster
Framilode
King Stanley
Cainscross
Dudbridge
Dyehouse
Stroud

Stroud

Stroud
Wistripp
Arundells Mill
Bowbridge
Ham Mill
Hampton
Brimscombe
Brimscombe
Mr Lewis's, Brimscombe
Minchinhampton
Brimscombe
Hampton
Hampton

Cargo Tons
2 packs Wool

676 cakes Copper; ROE&Co 24
8 casks Ironware: CD 2
20 bundles Iron Hoops

1 Truss

10 casks lronware; S&J 3
2 Tierces

1 hogshead Treacle & 1 Bag

1 Tierce

8 hampers Bottles

1 hogshead Oil

1 cask Oil

1 hogshead Oil, 1 cask Copperas

2 bundles Bags

29 sacks Malt 2
1 pack Yarn

8 sacks Potatoes

22 packages Household Goods 1
1 hamper Bottled Porter

5 bags Spanish Wool; JWP Dud

7 bags Spanish Wool; C&P D

2 barrels Orchel

30 14ft 3in Deals 1
1 Oak Log 14ft long

2 bags Spanish Wool

6 bags Spanish Wool

6 bags Spanish Wool

1 bag Dyestuff

3 bags Wool

1 cask Dyestuff

1 cask, 1 keg, 1 bottle, 2 jars Painted Colours

6 packages Household Furniture

2 Bags, 1 Carboy & 1 Cask

4 empty Baskets

1 barrel Tar

1 barrel Oil

Cwt

16

10

14

10

12
11
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o

9

Freight paid to Brimscombe
Freight paid to Brimscombe
Freight paid to Brimscombe
Freight paid to Brimscombe
For Bowly & Co's boat

For Bowly & Co's boat

For Bowly & Co's boat

For Bowly & Co's boat

For Bowly & Co's boat

For Bowly & Co's boat

For Bowly & Co's boat

For Bowly & Co's boat
From Goddard's, Ginge

Delivered at Framilode
Delivered at King Stanley
Delivered at Dudbridge
Delivered at Dudbridge
Delivered at Dudbridge
Delivered at Stroud
Delivered at Stroud
Delivered at Stroud
Delivered at Stroud
Delivered at Arundells Mill
Delivered at Bowbridge
Delivered at Ham Mill
Delivered at Wathen's Mill



